Technical
Information
TI 135C/07/en
No. 50076858
Areas of application
The immersion and process assembly
DipFit W CLA 111 is intended for
universal

stainless steel 1.4301
Technical data
How to order
Endress+Hauser GmbH+Co.
- Instruments International -
P.O. Box 2222
D-79574 Weil am Rhein
Tel. (07621) 975 - 02
Fax (07621) 975345
TI 135C/07/en/06.98
Printed in Germany / DT / CV5 (50076858)
Hauser+Endress
Nothing beats know-how
Immersion assembly DipFit W CLA 111
Length of assembly
0 1000 mm
1 2000 mm
2 special length (500 ... 3000 mm; only A)
9 special version
Material
0 PP
9 special version
Mounting versions
A DN 100 flange of PP, unpressurised
B DN 100 adjustable flange of PP (variable adjustment of immersion depth)
D suspension bracket of stainless steel 1.4571
Y special version
CLA 111- complete order code
General data Manufacturer Endress+Hauser GmbH+Co.
Product designation DipFit W CLA 111
Mounting Version A DN 100 flange, with additional captive star handle screws
Version B DN 100 adjustable flange
Version D suspension bracket; material: stainless steel 1.4571
Suitable measuring cells CLS 21 see Technical Information CLS 21, no. 50059352
CLS 40 see Technical Information CLS 40, no. 50059354
CLS 15 see Technical Information CLS 15, no. 50065950;
special measuring cell holder required
Materials in contact with medium Measuring cell holder PP-GF 20